

Abstract of Gst

39

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[01 01] Setting out as per specification.					
vide Pg-01 = 04 nos					
① ₹ 4907.08 each →					₹ 19628.00
[02 02] Construction of Reference pillars,					
vide Pg-01 = 18 nos					
② ₹ 2282.87 each →					₹ 41091.00
[03 03] Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
Area vide Pg No-02					
= 1.3374 Ha					
③ ₹ 76926.08 per Ha					₹ 102881.00
[04 21] Providing & fixing logs of MMGSVY Project					
Pty vide Pg No-02 = 01 Nos					
④ ₹ 14965.86 each					₹ 14966.00
[05 04] Scarifying existing bituminous surface					
Area vide Page No-04 =					12817.50 Sq.m

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① ₹ 20.54 per sq. m					
					→ ₹ 263271.00
06/05] Excavation for roadwork					
in soil with hydraulic excavator					
Area vide Pg. No-04					
					= 28.876 m ²
② ₹ 104.01 per m ³					
					→ ₹ 3003.00
07/06] Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pits with 100m lead					
Qty vide Pg-07					1288.66 m ³
③ ₹ 257.97 per m ³					
					→ ₹ 332436.00
08/07] Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow pits with 100m lead					
Qty vide Pg-07					= 1932.99 m ³
④ ₹ 185.28 per m ³					
					→ ₹ 358144.00
09/09] Granular sub base					
with well graded material					
Qty vide Pg No-12					= 123.07 m ²

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ 2 3403.02 per m ³					
→ 2 418810.00					
10/10] WBM Grading 3, Providing laying spreading & compacting Qty vide T.M.B.					
① Page No-16 = 64.146 m ³					
② Page No-21 = 982.854 m ³					
1047 m ³					
2 4758.19 per m ³					
→ 2 4981825.00					
11/15] Construction of dry lean cement concrete sub base --- do --- all comp job. Qty vide T.M.B.					
① Page No-22 = 22.99 m ³					
② Page No-25 = 20.26 m ³					
43.25 m ³					
⑥ 2 5769.5 per m ³					
→ 2 249531.00					
12/16] Construction of Panel concrete plain cement concrete. thickness as per design --- do --- all comp job					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB,					
① Pg No-24 = 243.975 m ³					
② Pg No-26 = 250.828 m ³					
				494.803 m ³	
③ ₹ 9378.10 per m ³					
				→ ₹ 4640312.00	
3/11] Providing & applying					
primer coat with SS-1					
Qty vide TMB Pg 27 = 13104.72 m ²					
③ ₹ 57.17 per m ²					
				→ ₹ 749197.00	
4/12] Providing & applying					
Tack coat RS-1					
Qty vide TMB					
① Pg. No-27 = 13104.72 m ²					
② Pg No-33 = 13104.72 m ²					
				26209.44 m ²	
③ ₹ 19.65 per m ²					
				→ ₹ 515015.00	
15/12] Providing & laying					
Bituminous macadam.					
Qty vide Pg-33 = 655.236 m ³					
④ 11732.78/m ³				→ ₹ 7687740.00	

Continuation

Continuation